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1 160610119001 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810733 ACHARYA YATHARTH UMESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA AB AA BB AA BB AB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.6 7.1 7.6 0 PASS

2 160610119002 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825938 BADI FAIZMUHIN GULAMRASUL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA AA BC BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.0 7.7 0 PASS

3 160610119003 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E831553 BAMBHANIYA ASHVIN ANANDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BB AA BB AA AB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.6 8.0 8.3 0 PASS

4 160610119004 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810795 BARAD HARSHADSINH KARSANJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA BC BB AA AB AA BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.5 7.1 7.5 0 PASS

5 160610119005 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E826965 BHAVSAR NEEL PIYUSH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AA BB AA BC AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.7 8.3 8.5 0 PASS

6 160610119006 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810783 CHAUDHARY JAYMINBHAI HARIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA BB AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.1 0 PASS

7 160610119007 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810848 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.8 7.2 7.9 0 PASS

8 160610119009 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810855 DARJI DHRUVKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA BB BB AB BC AB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.3 7.2 7.7 0 PASS

9 160610119010 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810859 DARJI HARSHILKUMAR NAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.3 7.8 0 PASS

10 160610119012 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810820 GURJAR SAMAYKUMAR RAGNATHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.5 8.6 0 PASS

11 160610119013 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810801 HINGORJA ZULFIKARALI ABDULKHALIK 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AA AA AB BC AA BC AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.5 6.8 7.6 0 PASS

12 160610119014 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810773 KAMAL KANT SAINI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.0 8.2 0 PASS

13 160610119015 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E831924 KANJARIYA BHARAT VELJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BB BC CC BC CC BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.9 7.3 7.8 0 PASS

14 160610119016 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810780 KATARIYA NITIN RAMESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA BB AB BB AB AB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.4 7.0 7.3 0 PASS

15 160610119017 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E823405 KORI SUBHASHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.6 7.6 7.9 0 PASS

16 160610119019 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810839 KUMPAVAT DIGVIJAYSINH DAYALSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA BB BB AA BB AA AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.5 6.6 7.1 0 PASS

17 160610119020 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810822 MALI BHAVIN RAMESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.4 8.8 0 PASS

18 160610119021 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810723 MEMAN M SOBAN M HANIFBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA BB BC AB BC AA BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.3 6.9 7.3 0 PASS

19 160610119023 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E824618 NANDASANA HEET KISHORBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB AB AB AA AB AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.6 7.2 7.7 0 PASS

20 160610119024 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810774 NAYI AJAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA AB AA BB AA BB AB BC AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.6 6.9 7.3 0 PASS

21 160610119025 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E829922 PADHERIYA MAHAVIRSINH RAMSANGBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AA AA AA BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 6.9 7.5 0 PASS

22 160610119026 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E826887 PANCHAL AJAY JASVANTLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC BC CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.8 7.1 7.3 0 PASS

23 160610119027 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810794 PANCHAL JAY PARESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AB AA BB AA CC 0 0 9.8 8.5 8.8 0 PASS

24 160610119031 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E824208 PATEL ARPANKUMAR NAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA BB BC AA BC AA AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.3 7.4 7.8 0 PASS

25 160610119032 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810751 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR SURESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA BB AA AB BB AA AB AB AB 0 0 9.7 7.4 7.9 0 PASS

26 160610119033 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824162 PATEL DHRUVIL HARSHADBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC AB AA BB CC AB CC AA BC BC AA BB AB BB 0 0 9.2 7.2 7.8 0 PASS

27 160610119034 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825439 PATEL DIPKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA BB AB AB AA AA BC BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.6 7.3 7.5 0 PASS

28 160610119035 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810789 PATEL NILESHKUMAR DEVCHANDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB AB AA BB BB AA BC AA AB CC AB BB AB BB 0 0 8.8 6.9 7.5 0 PASS

29 160610119036 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825220 PATEL RAHULKUMAR DINESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA BB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.3 8.0 0 PASS

30 160610119038 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E827089 PRAJAPATI MAULIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AB BB BB AB BC AA AB CC AB BB AB BC 0 0 8.6 7.1 7.4 0 PASS

31 160610119039 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810719 PRAJAPATI MEET HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AB AA BB AA AA AA AA BB BC AB BB AB BB 0 0 9.2 7.7 7.9 0 PASS

32 160610119040 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810860 PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BB AA AB AA AA AB CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.6 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

33 160610119041 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810765 PRAJAPATI PRAVINKUMAR BABULAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.0 8.7 0 PASS

34 160610119042 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810831 PRAJAPATI RAVIKUMAR AJITBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AA AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.8 7.8 8.3 0 PASS

35 160610119043 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810744 PRAJAPATI RUTUL DILIPBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BB BC AB BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.1 6.9 7.5 0 PASS

36 160610119044 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810823 PRAJAPATI SATISH ASHOKBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.8 7.4 8.2 0 PASS

37 160610119045 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810788 PRAJAPATI VIKRAM SHANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AA AA AA AB CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.5 7.9 0 PASS

38 160610119046 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810829 PUROHIT VIJAY KHENGARBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA BC CD AA BC AA CC 0 0 9.6 7.0 7.5 0 PASS

39 160610119047 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810740 PUWAR JAYSINH BHAGAVATSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AA AB AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA 0 0 9.4 7.9 8.5 0 PASS

40 160610119048 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810772 RABARI VIJESH GOKULBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BB AA AB AA AB BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.6 7.2 7.3 0 PASS

41 160610119049 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810846 RAJPUT SANJAYSINH PRAVINSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AA AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.5 8.2 0 PASS
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42 160610119050 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810739 RAJPUT SUNIL KAMLESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA AB CC AB BC AB BC 0 0 9.0 7.0 7.5 0 PASS

43 160610119051 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E980568 SPARSH SADHU 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA BC BB BB BB AB BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.3 6.7 7.1 0 PASS

44 160610119052 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810856 SARIPADIYA DIPAKKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AA BB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.2 7.9 0 PASS

45 160610119053 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810756 SINDHI RAHILHUSEN SABIRHUSEN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AA AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 6.8 7.5 0 PASS

46 160610119054 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824044 SINGH SHUBHAM RAJESH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB BB AA AA AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.9 8.3 0 PASS

47 160610119055 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825275 SINGH UJWAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AB AB AB AB AA AB BB AA AB AA AA 0 0 9.6 8.1 8.1 0 PASS

48 160610119056 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E826987 SUVERA CHIRAG MAGANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.6 6.8 7.2 0 PASS

49 160610119057 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810743 THAKKAR ASHVINKUMAR KANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AA AA AB AB AA AB AA AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.8 7.3 7.6 0 PASS

50 160610119058 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810752 VANIYA FENILKUMAR KIRTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AA BC AB BC AA BB BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.2 7.5 7.8 0 PASS

51 160610119059 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810786 VANKAR KRUNALKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BC AA BB AA AA AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.6 7.5 8.1 0 PASS

52 160610119060 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810753 VASAVA ASHOKBHAI ISHWARBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 BB AB BC BB BB AB CC AB BC BB CD BB BC BB BC 1 0 8.0 6.3 6.7 0 PASS

53 160610119061 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810863 VASAVA UDAYKUMAR NILESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 BB BB BC BB BC BB BC AB BB BC CD BB BC BB BC 2 0 7.8 5.8 6.5 0 PASS

54 170613119001 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810762 BIHARI ARMANKHAN HAIDARKHAN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA AB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.6 7.6 7.8 0 PASS

55 170613119002 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810759 CHAVADA JIGARBHAI NAGAJIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA AA AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.5 7.7 0 PASS

56 170613119003 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E830568 GARAMBHA CHETAN MANJEEBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AB AB BB AA AB AA AA BB BC AB BB AB BB 0 0 9.2 7.2 7.8 0 PASS

57 170613119005 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810747 JADAV HARDIKKUMAR TABHABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA AB AA BC BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

58 170613119006 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810748 JOSHI HARSH BHARATKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AA BB AA BC AA AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

59 170613119007 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810767 MAHESURIYA DARSHANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA BB BB AB BB AA BB BC AA BB AA BB 1 0 9.5 6.6 7.1 0 PASS

60 170613119008 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810837 MEVADA NIKINKUMAR SHANTILAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB BB AB BB BC BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.6 7.2 7.4 0 PASS

61 170613119009 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E829927 PANCHAL ARTH NAVNEETBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA BC AA AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 8.0 8.1 0 PASS

62 170613119010 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810749 PANCHAL RUSHABH AMRATBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AB AB BB AA AB AA AA AA BC AB BB AB BB 0 0 9.2 7.3 7.6 0 PASS

63 170613119012 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824251 PATEL SMIT PRAVINKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AB AB AB AA AB AA AB AB BB AB AB AB AB 0 0 9.2 8.1 8.2 0 PASS

64 170613119013 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810721 PRAJAPATI NIRAVBHAI PRAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.1 8.6 0 PASS

65 170613119014 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E829675 RISHAVKUMAR BAIDYNATH MISHRA 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA BB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 8.1 8.5 0 PASS

66 170613119016 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E829662 THAKOR RAHULSINH RATANSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AB BB AB BB AB BB AA AB BB CC AB BC AB BC 0 0 8.8 7.4 7.6 0 PASS
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1 160610119004 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810795 BARAD HARSHADSINH KARSANJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA BC BB AA AB AA BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.5 7.1 7.5 0 PASS

2 160610119006 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810783 CHAUDHARY JAYMINBHAI HARIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA BB AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.1 0 PASS

3 160610119007 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810848 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.8 7.2 7.9 0 PASS

4 160610119010 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810859 DARJI HARSHILKUMAR NAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.3 7.8 0 PASS

5 160610119013 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810801 HINGORJA ZULFIKARALI ABDULKHALIK 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AA AA AB BC AA BC AA AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.5 6.8 7.6 0 PASS

6 160610119014 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810773 KAMAL KANT SAINI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 10.0 8.0 8.2 0 PASS

7 160610119027 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810794 PANCHAL JAY PARESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA AA AA AA AA AA AB AB AA BB AA CC 0 0 9.8 8.5 8.8 0 PASS

8 160610119031 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E824208 PATEL ARPANKUMAR NAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA BB BC AA BC AA AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.3 7.4 7.8 0 PASS

9 160610119033 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824162 PATEL DHRUVIL HARSHADBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC AB AA BB CC AB CC AA BC BC AA BB AB BB 0 0 9.2 7.2 7.8 0 PASS

10 160610119036 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825220 PATEL RAHULKUMAR DINESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA BB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.3 8.0 0 PASS

11 160610119040 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810860 PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA BB AA BB AA AB AA AA AB CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.6 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

12 160610119047 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810740 PUWAR JAYSINH BHAGAVATSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AA AB AA AA AA AA AA AB AA AB AA AB AA 0 0 9.4 7.9 8.5 0 PASS

13 160610119049 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810846 RAJPUT SANJAYSINH PRAVINSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AB AA BB AA AB AA AA AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.8 7.5 8.2 0 PASS

14 160610119050 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E810739 RAJPUT SUNIL KAMLESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA BB AA BC AA AB AA AA AB CC AB BC AB BC 0 0 9.0 7.0 7.5 0 PASS

15 160610119054 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824044 SINGH SHUBHAM RAJESH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AB BB AA AA AA AB 0 0 10.0 7.9 8.3 0 PASS

16 160610119055 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E825275 SINGH UJWAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AB AB AB AB AA AB BB AA AB AA AA 0 0 9.6 8.1 8.1 0 PASS

17 160610119057 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810743 THAKKAR ASHVINKUMAR KANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AA AA AB AB AA AB AA AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.8 7.3 7.6 0 PASS

18 170613119005 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810747 JADAV HARDIKKUMAR TABHABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AB BB AA AB AA BC BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

19 170613119006 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM 8 E810748 JOSHI HARSH BHARATKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AA AA AA BB AA BC AA AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.7 7.6 8.0 0 PASS

20 170613119012 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E824251 PATEL SMIT PRAVINKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB AA AB AB AB AA AB AA AB AB BB AB AB AB AB 0 0 9.2 8.1 8.2 0 PASS

21 170613119014 5/9/2020 0:00 8 E829675 RISHAVKUMAR BAIDYNATH MISHRA 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA BB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 10.0 8.1 8.5 0 PASS

Pass without backlog in 2019-20
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1 150610119001 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824040 ANGARI DIGVIJAYKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB CD AA BC BB DD BB DD BB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.68 6.76 7.17 0 PASS

2 150610119002 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824070 BHARADA CHETAKKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BC CC DD CC DD CC CD AA BC AA BC 5 0 8.56 5.9 6.17 0 PASS

3 150610119004 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824119 BHUTKA ASHISHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AB AB BB BB BC BB AA BC AB BB AB BC 0 0 8.64 7.61 7.64 0 PASS

4 150610119005 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824083 BHUTKA JIGAR AMRUTBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BC AB BB BB BC BC BC AB CC AB BC AB BC 0 0 8.44 7.16 7.27 0 PASS

5 150610119007 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824088 CHAUDHARI DEVRAJBHAI DALABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA AB CC CD CC DD BB CC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.56 7.05 7.37 0 PASS

6 150610119009 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824132 CHAUDHARI SAMIRBHAI RANJITBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA DD CC AA BC DD CD DD CC CD CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.24 6.59 6.97 0 PASS

7 150610119010 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824062 CHAUDHARY NARANABHAI VAGHABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB BC BC BC CC BB AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 6.67 7.52 0 PASS

8 150610119011 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823946 CHAUDHARY ROHIT RAMSANGBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BB CC BC DD BB AA CD AA BC AB BC 0 0 8.76 6.98 7.43 0 PASS

9 150610119012 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824057 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR NATHUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB CD AB BC BB DD BC DD AA CD AB BC AB BC 0 0 8.04 6.66 6.92 0 PASS

10 150610119013 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823949 CHAUHAN SURAJSINH LAXMANSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BB CC BC BC BB CD CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.76 6.83 7.23 0 PASS

11 150610119014 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824130 DAS KISLAY 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AB AA AB CC BB CC AA BB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.24 8.26 8.26 0 PASS

12 150610119016 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823950 DESAI DHAVAL GHEMARBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BC BC BC CC BC AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 6.8 7.09 0 PASS

13 150610119017 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824092 AKSHAY DHAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA BC BC CD BC CC BB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.72 6.65 6.91 0 PASS

14 150610119018 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823960 DUNGARI GOVINDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BC CC CD DD CD AB CD AA BC AA BC 2 0 8.56 6.04 6.08 0 PASS

15 150610119019 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824074 GALSAR RAJKUMAR MANHARSHIN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB BB BB BB AA AB AA AA AA AB 0 0 9.64 7.84 8.39 0 PASS

16 150610119021 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823971 GEHLOT JITENDRAKUMAR MAKNABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB CC AB AA BB AA BB AA BC 0 0 9.48 7.36 8.06 0 PASS

17 150610119022 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824018 GOSAI CHIRAGGIRI JAGDISHGIRI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BB BC CC CC CC AB CC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.44 7.89 0 PASS

18 150610119024 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824044 LACHHWANI JAY RAJKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BC CC BB AA CC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.84 8.17 0 PASS

19 150610119025 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824146 LIMBACHIYA PARTHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AA BC AB BC BB BB AA CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 9.24 7.65 7.88 0 PASS

20 150610119026 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824076 MAKHIJANI AKSHAYKUMAR SHANKARLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA AB BB BC BB BC AA CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.08 7.07 7.12 0 PASS

21 150610119027 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824002 MAKWANA MANOJKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BC AB AB BB BC BC BC AA CC AB BB AB BB 0 0 8.44 7.47 7.67 0 PASS

22 150610119029 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824109 MODI SANDIP HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AB AA BB BC BC BC AB BB AB AB AB BB 0 0 8.64 7.52 7.92 0 PASS

23 150610119030 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824133 NAGORI HANZALAKHAN RAHEMTULLAKHAN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AB BC CC CC CC BC CD CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 6.4 7.06 0 PASS

24 150610119032 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824009 PANCHAL CHINTANKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AA BC CC BC BC AB CD AA AB AA AB 0 0 8.92 7.59 7.96 0 PASS

25 150610119033 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824048 PARIKH SUSMIT 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA AA CC CC CC CC BB BC AA AB AA BB 1 0 8.76 6.23 6.53 0 PASS

26 150610119035 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824093 PARMAR HIMANSHU KANTILAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA AA AB BC AB BC AB BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.44 7.63 8.06 0 PASS

27 150610119037 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824089 PARMAR PRADIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD BB AA BB CD BB DD AB BC CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.8 7.55 7.52 0 PASS

28 150610119038 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824140 PATEL ABHISHEK SANDIPKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB BB BC BC CC BB AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 6.94 7.5 0 PASS

29 150610119039 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823986 PATEL DHRUVILKUMAR MANUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC BC BC BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.97 8.2 0 PASS

30 150610119040 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824032 PATEL HARSH ROHITKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AB BC BB BC BC BB AA CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 9.08 7.02 7.71 0 PASS

31 150610119041 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824025 PATEL KISHAN VINODBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB BC BC BC CC BC BB CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.92 6.89 7.31 0 PASS

32 150610119043 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824068 PATEL POOJAN SUDHIRBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AB BC BB CC AB AB CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.53 7.97 0 PASS

33 150610119044 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824169 PATEL RAHULKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA DD CC AB BC DD DD DD DD CC CD AA BB AA AA 0 0 8.24 7.17 7.14 0 PASS

34 150610119045 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823964 PATEL RONAK RAJENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB BC BC BC BC AB BB CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.27 7.84 0 PASS

35 150610119046 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824075 PATEL SUJITKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC AA CC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.28 7.8 8.04 0 PASS

36 150610119047 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824046 PATHAN FAISALKHAN RAHEMATULLAKHAN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB BC BC BB CC AB AA CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.58 7.76 0 PASS

37 150610119048 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824008 PIRAIYA HIRENKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BB CC CC DD BC AB CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.28 7.56 0 PASS

38 150610119049 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823984 PRAJAPATI BHARATKUMAR UDAYBHAN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BC AB AB BC CC BC CC BC BC AB BB AB BC 0 0 8.28 7.09 7.2 0 PASS

39 150610119050 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823961 PRAJAPATI DASHRATHKUMAR BHAYCHANDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BB AB BB BC BC CC BB BB CC AB BB AB BB 0 0 8.48 7.36 7.67 0 PASS

40 150610119051 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824004 PRAJAPATI HARSHILKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC BC DD BB BB CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 8.76 6.84 7.22 0 PASS

41 150610119052 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824014 PRAJAPATI JIGNESH ROHITKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC BB AB BC CC BB CD AB BB CD AB AB AB AA 0 0 8.32 7.17 7.41 0 PASS

42 150610119053 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824043 PRAJAPATI SURESHKUMAR RATNABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BC CC CC CD CC BB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.56 6.74 7.01 0 PASS

43 150610119054 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824152 PRAJAPATI VINODBHAI THAKARABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AB BB BB BC BC BB AA CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 9.08 6.91 7.17 0 PASS
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44 150610119055 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824098 RAJPUT BHAVESHJI RAJUJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AA BB BB BC BB AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.44 7.87 0 PASS

45 150610119056 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824102 RAJPUT UMANG LAKHVEERSINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BC AB AA AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.48 8.62 8.79 0 PASS

46 150610119057 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824095 RAMI KULDEEP KAMLESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AA BC BB CC AB AA BB AA BB AA BC 0 0 9.12 8.35 8.34 0 PASS

47 150610119058 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823962 RANA MITESH KUMAR DALPATBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BB CC DD DD DD BB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.56 7.27 7.31 0 PASS

48 150610119059 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824128 SANKHALA PRADIPKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC DD BC AA CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.89 7.87 0 PASS

49 150610119060 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823947 SHAIKH FAYAJAHEMAD SALIMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC BC CD BC AB CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.23 7.47 0 PASS

50 150610119061 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823945 SUTHAR SACHINKUMAR JAGADISHLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA AA BC AB CD AB AA AA AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.32 8.56 8.68 0 PASS

51 150610119062 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823969 THAKOR ALPESHKUMAR DHARAMSINHJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA BB BC CC CC CC AA CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.72 6.4 6.86 0 PASS

52 150610119063 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824022 THAKOR MAHESH KANUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BB CD AB AA BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.86 8.07 0 PASS

53 150610119064 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824090 VAGHELA AMITSINGH KARANSINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA AA BB BC BC CC AA BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.08 8.12 8.56 0 PASS

54 150610119065 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824059 GOURAV RAZRA 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BB BC BC BC BB CC CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.38 7.61 0 PASS

55 160613119001 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824064 BAROT BHAVIK PARESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA AB AB BB BB AB AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.44 7.96 8.28 0 PASS

56 160613119002 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824127 BHARAT GAMI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AA AB BB BC BC BC AB BC AB AB AB AB 0 0 8.64 7.5 7.77 0 PASS

57 160613119003 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824097 CHAUDHARY SAHDEVBHAI VASTABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AB BC CC BC DD BB BB CD AA BC AA BC 2 0 8.76 6.99 7.47 0 PASS

58 160613119004 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824034 DHOKE SWAPNILKUMAR MANIKBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BB AA AB CC BC CC BB BC CC AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.96 7.02 7.38 0 PASS

59 160613119007 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823987 MAYANI DHAVAL CHIMANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CD BC AA BC CD CC CC BC CD CD AB BB AB AB 0 0 7.96 6.97 7.04 0 PASS

60 160613119008 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824099 MODI PRASHANT AJAYBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AB AB BB BB BC AB AA BC AB BB AA BC 0 0 8.64 7.74 8.03 0 PASS

61 160613119009 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823944 PANCHAL HARSHADBHAI RAMANLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC AB BC CC CD CD CD BB CD AB BC AA BB 0 0 7.92 7.02 6.9 0 PASS

62 160613119010 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823958 PANCHAL NIKULKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AA AB AB BC BB BC AA CC AA BB AA BC 0 0 9.24 7.54 7.91 0 PASS

63 160613119011 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824176 PARAMAR VIPULKUMAR MOHANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BC AB BB BB CC BC BC AA CC AB BC AB BC 3 0 8.44 6.6 6.47 0 PASS

64 160613119012 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824060 PRAJAPATI PRATIKKUMAR DIPESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AB AA BC BB CC AB AB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.32 7.75 8.03 0 PASS

65 160613119013 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824078 RAMI DHRUMIT SUSHIL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AB BC BC CD BC AA BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 8.12 8.3 0 PASS

66 160613119014 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824137 SANDHI AAKIB SALIMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA BC BC CC CC CC AB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.72 7.14 7.39 0 PASS

67 160613119015 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823967 SOLANKI YUVRAJ HARSHADBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BB AB AB CC BC DD BB BB BC AA BB AA BC 1 0 8.96 6.98 7.01 0 PASS

68 160613119016 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824105 TAILYSHAHU KARTIKKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AA BC AB BC BB BB AB CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.24 7.42 7.71 0 PASS

69 160613119017 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824158 VADIYATAR SAHILKUMAR MULUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC AA BC CC CD CC CD BC CD AB BC AB BC 1 0 7.92 7 7.18 0 PASS
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1 150610119004 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824119 BHUTKA ASHISHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BB AB AB BB BB BC BB AA BC AB BB AB BC 0 0 8.64 7.61 7.64 0 PASS

2 150610119007 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824088 CHAUDHARI DEVRAJBHAI DALABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA AB CC CD CC DD BB CC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.56 7.05 7.37 0 PASS

3 150610119019 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824074 GALSAR RAJKUMAR MANHARSHIN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB BB BB BB AA AB AA AA AA AB 0 0 9.64 7.84 8.39 0 PASS

4 150610119022 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824018 GOSAI CHIRAGGIRI JAGDISHGIRI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BB BC CC CC CC AB CC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.44 7.89 0 PASS

5 150610119024 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824044 LACHHWANI JAY RAJKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BC CC BB AA CC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.84 8.17 0 PASS

6 150610119027 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824002 MAKWANA MANOJKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BB BC AB AB BB BC BC BC AA CC AB BB AB BB 0 0 8.44 7.47 7.67 0 PASS

7 150610119035 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824093 PARMAR HIMANSHU KANTILAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA AA AB BC AB BC AB BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.44 7.63 8.06 0 PASS

8 150610119037 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824089 PARMAR PRADIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD BB AA BB CD BB DD AB BC CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.8 7.55 7.52 0 PASS

9 150610119039 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823986 PATEL DHRUVILKUMAR MANUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC BC BC BB CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.97 8.2 0 PASS

10 150610119045 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823964 PATEL RONAK RAJENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB BC BC BC BC AB BB CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.27 7.84 0 PASS

11 150610119046 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824075 PATEL SUJITKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC AA CC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.28 7.8 8.04 0 PASS

12 150610119049 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823984 PRAJAPATI BHARATKUMAR UDAYBHAN 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BC AB AB BC CC BC CC BC BC AB BB AB BC 0 0 8.28 7.09 7.2 0 PASS

13 150610119050 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823961 PRAJAPATI DASHRATHKUMAR BHAYCHANDBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BB AB BB BC BC CC BB BB CC AB BB AB BB 0 0 8.48 7.36 7.67 0 PASS

14 150610119053 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824043 PRAJAPATI SURESHKUMAR RATNABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BC CC CC CD CC BB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.56 6.74 7.01 0 PASS

15 150610119055 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824098 RAJPUT BHAVESHJI RAJUJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AA BB BB BC BB AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.44 7.87 0 PASS

16 150610119056 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824102 RAJPUT UMANG LAKHVEERSINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BC AB AA AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.48 8.62 8.79 0 PASS

17 150610119057 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824095 RAMI KULDEEP KAMLESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AA BC BB CC AB AA BB AA BB AA BC 0 0 9.12 8.35 8.34 0 PASS

18 150610119058 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823962 RANA MITESH KUMAR DALPATBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA BB CC DD DD DD BB CD AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.56 7.27 7.31 0 PASS

19 150610119059 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824128 SANKHALA PRADIPKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC DD BC AA CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.89 7.87 0 PASS

20 150610119060 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823947 SHAIKH FAYAJAHEMAD SALIMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC BC CD BC AB CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.23 7.47 0 PASS

21 150610119061 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E823945 SUTHAR SACHINKUMAR JAGADISHLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA AA BC AB CD AB AA AA AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.32 8.56 8.68 0 PASS

22 150610119063 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824022 THAKOR MAHESH KANUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BB CD AB AA BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 7.86 8.07 0 PASS

23 150610119064 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824090 VAGHELA AMITSINGH KARANSINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA AA BB BC BC CC AA BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.08 8.12 8.56 0 PASS

24 160613119012 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824060 PRAJAPATI PRATIKKUMAR DIPESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AB AA BC BB CC AB AB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.32 7.75 8.03 0 PASS

25 160613119013 6/26/2019 12:00:00 AM 8 E824078 RAMI DHRUMIT SUSHIL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AB BC BC CD BC AA BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 8.12 8.3 0 PASS
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1 140610119001 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828948 AMIN ARTH ANILKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA AB CC CC CD CD BB BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.41 7.38 0 PASS

2 140610119002 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829052 BADARPURA MOHAMMADBHAI IQBALBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AB AB AB BB AB AB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.44 8.4 8.5 0 PASS

3 140610119003 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829024 BADI SIRAJUDIN ALIMAMAD 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA CC CC CD CC CC CD CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.56 6.8 7.21 0 PASS

4 140610119004 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829099 CHAUDHARI PRANAVKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AB BC BC CC BC BB BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.12 6.88 7.43 0 PASS

5 140610119005 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829086 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR MEGHARAJBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BC AB AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.85 8.89 0 PASS

6 140610119006 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829000 CHAUDHARY ISHVARBHAI RANABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC CC CC AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.28 7.67 0 PASS

7 140610119008 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828904 CHAUHAN NIKULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC AB AA AA CC AB DD AB BB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.16 7.55 8.01 0 PASS

8 140610119009 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828981 CHAUHAN RAJDIPSINH NATVARSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC CC BC CC BB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 8.92 7.63 8.11 0 PASS

9 140610119010 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829051 VARSAT CHIRAGKUMAR RAMANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC CC CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 8.76 7.05 7.5 0 PASS

10 140610119011 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829102 CHRISTIAN MANAN ROBINSON 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB DD BC BB AB DD BC DD CC CC BC AB BB AA BC 0 0 7.8 6.81 6.93 0 PASS

11 140610119012 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828876 DHARAVA KETULKUMAR SURESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA AB BB BC BC CC AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.08 7.8 8.42 0 PASS

12 140610119013 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828984 GAJJAR VIKAS DINESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB AB BB BB AA AA AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.64 8.81 8.94 0 PASS

13 140610119015 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828923 GOHIL CHETAN KANAIYALAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB BB BB BB BB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.48 7.56 8.08 0 PASS

14 140610119016 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829084 GOHIL CHIRAG KANAIYALAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC BB BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.84 8.26 0 PASS

15 140610119017 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828906 GORIYA RAIHAN ABDUL KARIM 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA BB BB BC BC BC AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.08 7.81 8.14 0 PASS

16 140610119018 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828877 GOSAI HARSH BHARATGIRI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AB BC BC CD BC CD CC CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.72 6.78 7.25 0 PASS

17 140610119019 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828940 JOSHI HARSH BHUPENDRAKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BB AB AB AB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.86 8.95 0 PASS

18 140610119020 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828936 KHARADI SHAILESHKUMAR DHANABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA CC BC BB BC AB BC CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 9.12 6.69 7.24 0 PASS

19 140610119021 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829077 SAKSHI KUCHROO 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AB AA BC AB CC AB BB BB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.32 8.42 8.54 0 PASS

20 140610119022 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828949 MEVADA RAVIKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB BB AB BB AA AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.64 8.24 8.4 0 PASS

21 140610119023 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828929 MODH AJAYKUMAR DHIRAJLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC BB BC CC CC DD CD AB CC AB BB AA BB 0 0 7.92 7.07 7.15 0 PASS

22 140610119024 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829109 MOTIRAMANI DIPAKKUMAR VINODKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA AB BC BC CC BC AB BC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.35 7.83 0 PASS

23 140610119025 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829031 NINAMA JATINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD CC AA BC CD CD CD CD CC CC AA BC AA BC 2 0 8.4 6 6.23 0 PASS

24 140610119026 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829066 OZA VIRATKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BC BC BC BB BC BC CC AA BB AA AB 0 0 8.92 7.17 7.55 0 PASS

25 140610119027 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829032 PADHIYAR PRAKASHBHAI HAJABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB CC BC BC CC BC AB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.92 8.05 8.29 0 PASS

26 140610119030 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828978 PARMAR RAHULBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB BB AB BB BB BC BB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.57 8.07 0 PASS

27 140610119031 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828976 PATANI RAHULBHAI VITTHALBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AA BC BC CD BC AA BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.62 8.12 0 PASS

28 140610119032 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828997 PATEL APURVKUMAR GANPATBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AB BB BC CD CC DD BC CC AA BC AA BC 0 0 8.72 7.29 7.71 0 PASS

29 140610119033 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828945 PATEL ASHISHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA BC BC CC CC CC AA CD AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.72 7.16 7.8 0 PASS

30 140610119034 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829081 PATEL BIRENKUMAR MAHIPATLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC BB CC CC CC DD BC BB CD AB BC AA BB 4 0 7.92 6.68 5.92 0 PASS

31 140610119035 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828882 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR AMRUTLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA AA AB BC BB BC AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.44 8.27 8.39 0 PASS

32 140610119036 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828955 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA BC BB BB BC AB AA CC AA BB AA AB 0 0 9.28 8.38 8.64 0 PASS

33 140610119037 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829087 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC BB CC CC DD CC DD CC CD AB BC AA BC 2 0 7.92 6.19 6.22 0 PASS

34 140610119038 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829092 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BC BB BC BC BC BC BB BB CC AB BC AA BB 0 0 8.28 7.11 7.45 0 PASS

35 140610119039 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829016 PATEL KHUSH PRAKASHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA CC BC CC BC CC CC CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.72 7.17 7.62 0 PASS

36 140610119040 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828925 PATEL MAHARSHIBHAI RAMESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC BC BC CC BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.92 7.53 7.75 0 PASS

37 140610119041 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829029 PATEL MITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AB AA BB BB BB BB AA AB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.42 8.62 0 PASS

38 140610119042 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828935 PATEL RAJATKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AB AA BB BB BB AB AB BB AA BB AA BC 1 0 9.28 7.44 7.72 0 PASS

39 140610119043 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828894 PATEL RAJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC BB BC AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.74 8.18 0 PASS

40 140610119044 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829041 PATEL RINALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC CC AB CC CC CD CC CD CC CD AB BC AA BB 2 0 7.92 6.03 6.49 0 PASS

41 140610119045 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829045 PATEL VISHALKUMAR RAMJIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC CC BC AB BC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.52 7.75 0 PASS

42 140610119046 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828881 PRAJAPATI BHAVIK VINODBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AB AB AB CC BB CC AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.24 7.67 7.9 0 PASS
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43 140610119047 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828985 PRAJAPATI JHEEL SHAILESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BB AA AB CC BC CC BC AB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 8.96 7.84 8.23 0 PASS

44 140610119048 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828975 PRAJAPATI PRADIPKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AB AA BC BB BC BB AB AB AA AA AA AB 1 0 9.32 7.18 7.47 0 PASS

45 140610119049 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829090 PRAJAPATI SATYAMKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BC BC CC BC BC BB CC AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.92 7.11 7.6 0 PASS

46 140610119050 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829080 PRAJAPATI VIJAYKUMAR VIRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD BC AA BC CD BC DD BC BC CC AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.6 7.48 7.82 0 PASS

47 140610119051 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E850107 RAMI PRATIK RAJESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC BC CD BC AB CD AA AB AA AA 0 0 8.76 7.3 7.71 0 PASS

48 140610119052 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828961 RANA RANJITKUMAR MULABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BB BB AA BC BC BC CC BB AA AB AB AA BB 0 0 8.48 7.27 7.56 0 PASS

49 140610119053 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829035 RATHOD TEJASKUMAR HASMUKHLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC CC AA CC BC CC BC CC CD CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.72 7.2 7.58 0 PASS

50 140610119054 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829019 RATHORE ABHISHEK SINGH MADAN SINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AA AB AA AB AB BB AB AA AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.84 8.46 8.9 0 PASS

51 140610119055 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829017 RATHWA VIJAYKUMAR BUCHABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CD CC AB BC CD CC CD CC CC CD AB BB AA BB 0 0 7.76 6.93 7.09 0 PASS

52 140610119056 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829033 SATHAVARA DEVANG ALKESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AA BC BC CC BC BC BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.34 7.83 0 PASS

53 140610119059 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829011 SUTHAR BHARATBHAI HIRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AA BC BC CC BC AB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.93 8.04 0 PASS

54 140610119062 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829083 THAKER VEDANT HITENDRAKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA CC CC CC CD CC AB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.56 7.77 8.02 0 PASS

55 140610119063 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828903 THAKOR NARESHJI RANAJITJI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD CD AA CC CD DD DD DD BC CD AA BC AA BB 5 0 8.2 5.85 5.61 0 PASS

56 150613119001 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829039 CHELANI KULDIP KANAIYALAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AA BB BB CC BB AA AB AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.99 8.35 0 PASS

57 150613119003 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828971 LIMBACHIYA JIMIT RAMESHCHANDRA 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA CC CC BC BC BB CD CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 6.93 7.13 0 PASS

58 150613119005 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829053 NAI NITINBHAI CHIMANLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AA AA BC AB CC BB AA AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.32 8.25 8.6 0 PASS

59 150613119006 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828958 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR DINESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AA AA BC BC CD CC AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.12 8.01 8.3 0 PASS

60 150613119007 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828921 PATEL MAHARSHI VASANTBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA AB BC BC BC CC BB BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.92 7.71 8.08 0 PASS

61 150613119008 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829050 PATEL RAJ VINODKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC BC BB BB CC CC DD CC AB BB AB BB AA BB 0 0 8.12 7.75 8.13 0 PASS

62 150613119010 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828866 RANAVASIYA MEHULKUMAR BABUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BC BC AA BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.96 8.08 0 PASS

63 150613119011 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828911 RAVAL VIJAY SHAILESHKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BB BC BB AA BB AA BB AA BC 0 0 9.28 8.28 8.36 0 PASS

64 150613119012 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829038 SATHVARA KEYUR JITENDRAKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC CD CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.22 7.64 0 PASS
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1 140610119002 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829052 BADARPURA MOHAMMADBHAI IQBALBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AB AB AB BB AB AB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.44 8.4 8.5 0 PASS

2 140610119005 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829086 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR MEGHARAJBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BC AB AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.85 8.89 0 PASS

3 140610119006 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829000 CHAUDHARY ISHVARBHAI RANABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC CC CC AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.76 7.28 7.67 0 PASS

4 140610119008 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828904 CHAUHAN NIKULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC AB AA AA CC AB DD AB BB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.16 7.55 8.01 0 PASS

5 140610119009 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828981 CHAUHAN RAJDIPSINH NATVARSINH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC CC BC CC BB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 8.92 7.63 8.11 0 PASS

6 140610119010 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829051 VARSAT CHIRAGKUMAR RAMANBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BC AA BC CC CC CC BC CC CD AA BB AA AB 0 0 8.76 7.05 7.5 0 PASS

7 140610119012 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828876 DHARAVA KETULKUMAR SURESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA AB BB BC BC CC AB BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.08 7.8 8.42 0 PASS

8 140610119013 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828984 GAJJAR VIKAS DINESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB AB BB BB AA AA AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.64 8.81 8.94 0 PASS

9 140610119015 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828923 GOHIL CHETAN KANAIYALAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB BB BB BB BB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.48 7.56 8.08 0 PASS

10 140610119016 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829084 GOHIL CHIRAG KANAIYALAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC BB BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.84 8.26 0 PASS

11 140610119017 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828906 GORIYA RAIHAN ABDUL KARIM 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BC AA BB BB BC BC BC AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.08 7.81 8.14 0 PASS

12 140610119019 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828940 JOSHI HARSH BHUPENDRAKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AA AA BB AB BB AB AB AB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.86 8.95 0 PASS

13 140610119021 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829077 SAKSHI KUCHROO 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC AB AB AA BC AB CC AB BB BB AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.32 8.42 8.54 0 PASS

14 140610119022 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828949 MEVADA RAVIKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AB AA AA AB BB AB BB AA AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.64 8.24 8.4 0 PASS

15 140610119026 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829066 OZA VIRATKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA BC BC BC BB BC BC CC AA BB AA AB 0 0 8.92 7.17 7.55 0 PASS

16 140610119027 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829032 PADHIYAR PRAKASHBHAI HAJABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB CC BC BC CC BC AB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.92 8.05 8.29 0 PASS

17 140610119030 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828978 PARMAR RAHULBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB BB AB BB BB BC BB AB BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.57 8.07 0 PASS

18 140610119031 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828976 PATANI RAHULBHAI VITTHALBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AA BC BC CD BC AA BB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.62 8.12 0 PASS

19 140610119035 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828882 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR AMRUTLAL 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BB AA AA AB BC BB BC AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.44 8.27 8.39 0 PASS

20 140610119036 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828955 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA BC BB BB BC AB AA CC AA BB AA AB 0 0 9.28 8.38 8.64 0 PASS

21 140610119038 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829092 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BC BB BC BC BC BC BB BB CC AB BC AA BB 0 0 8.28 7.11 7.45 0 PASS

22 140610119040 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828925 PATEL MAHARSHIBHAI RAMESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC BC BC CC BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.92 7.53 7.75 0 PASS

23 140610119041 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829029 PATEL MITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB AB AB AA BB BB BB BB AA AB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.48 8.42 8.62 0 PASS

24 140610119043 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828894 PATEL RAJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BB BC BB BC AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.74 8.18 0 PASS

25 140610119045 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829045 PATEL VISHALKUMAR RAMJIBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AB AB BC BC CC BC AB BC AA BB AA BC 0 0 8.92 7.52 7.75 0 PASS

26 140610119046 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828881 PRAJAPATI BHAVIK VINODBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB BC AB AB AB CC BB CC AA BC AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.24 7.67 7.9 0 PASS

27 140610119047 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828985 PRAJAPATI JHEEL SHAILESHBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC BB AA AB CC BC CC BC AB BC AA AB AA AB 0 0 8.96 7.84 8.23 0 PASS

28 140610119050 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829080 PRAJAPATI VIJAYKUMAR VIRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CD BC AA BC CD BC DD BC BC CC AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.6 7.48 7.82 0 PASS

29 140610119052 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828961 RANA RANJITKUMAR MULABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB BC BB BB AA BC BC BC CC BB AA AB AB AA BB 0 0 8.48 7.27 7.56 0 PASS

30 140610119054 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829019 RATHORE ABHISHEK SINGH MADAN SINGH 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA AB AA AB AA AB AB BB AB AA AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.84 8.46 8.9 0 PASS

31 140610119059 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829011 SUTHAR BHARATBHAI HIRABHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BB AB AA BC BC CC BC AB AB AA AB AA BB 0 0 9.12 7.93 8.04 0 PASS

32 140610119062 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829083 THAKER VEDANT HITENDRAKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA CC CC AA CC CC CC CD CC AB CD AA BC AA BB 0 0 8.56 7.77 8.02 0 PASS

33 150613119007 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828921 PATEL MAHARSHI VASANTBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BC BC AA AB BC BC BC CC BB BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 8.92 7.71 8.08 0 PASS

34 150613119008 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E829050 PATEL RAJ VINODKUMAR 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AB CC BC BB BB CC CC DD CC AB BB AB BB AA BB 0 0 8.12 7.75 8.13 0 PASS

35 150613119010 6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM 8 E828866 RANAVASIYA MEHULKUMAR BABUBHAI 19 2181909 2181910 2181915 AA BB BB AA AB BB BC BC BC AA BB AA BB AA BB 0 0 9.28 7.96 8.08 0 PASS
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